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Mr M Winkle Trust Board Chair of LGB RHS mwinkle@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes SGB MAT Member

English Link
The Rowley Trust Trustee

Endowment John Wheeldon Primary Academy Governor 

SEN Link
Stafford Educational Endowment 

Charity
Trustee

Stafford Rotary Club Treasurer

St Johns Ambulance - Staffordshire

Memebr of 

County 

Priory group

Stafford Constituency Labour Party

Executive 

Member & 

Treasurer
Mr J Salt Trust Board Vice Chair of LGB SCSC jsalt@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes SGB MAT

Vice Chair of SCSC
Technology Link
Health & Safety

Mr A Patel Co-opted Chair of RHS RHS apatel@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 19.10.2017 18.10.2021 Yes John Wheeldon Primary Academy Governor 
Finance Link

Mr J McClymont Co-opted Chair of SCSC SCSC jmcclymont@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 02.07.2019 01.07.2023 Yes None
Maths & Comp Link

Mrs C Jones Parent Safeguarding/LAC SCSC cjones5@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.11.2017 31.10.2021 Yes Deputy Head at Bishops Lonsdale
Science Link Primary School

Mrs M McSorley Parent MFL Link RHS mmcsorley@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 04.11.2019 03.11.2023 Yes None

Mrs L Beck Headteacher RHS headteacher@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2016 Yes SGB MAT

Miss D Brown Staff Vice Chair of RHS RHS dbrown@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 26.11.2017 25.11.2021 Yes None
Humanities Link

Mr J Myers Staff Exp Arts/PE Link SCSC jmyers@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2019 31.08.2023 Yes None

Ms A Deering Staff Exp Arts/PE Link SCSC adeering@sirgrahambalfour.staffs.sch.uk 01.09.2016 Resigned Yes None
31.08.2019

Key: SCSC Standards, Curriculum and Student & Community Sub-Committee

RHS Resources, H&S and Staffing Sub-Committee  
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